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bRated capacity( )(kg)  a , cDimensions in cm( )( )

Height

Width

Depth

bEnergy efficiency index( )

(EEI )w

bEnergy efficiency class( )

bWashing efficiency index( ) bRinsing effectiveness (g/kg)( )

Maximum temperature inside the 
btreated textile ( )(℃)

Rated
capacity 
Half
Quarter

Weighted remaining moisture
bcontent ( )(%)

bSpin speed( )(rpm)
bSpin-drying efficiency class ( )

bProgramme duration( )(h:min)

Type

Airborne acoustical noise
bemissions in the spinning phase( ) 

(dB(A) re l pW)

Airborne acoustical noise
bemission class ( )(spinning phase)

Off-mode (W) (if applicable)

Delay start (W) (if applicable)

Standby mode (W)(if applicable)

Networked standby (W)(if applicable)

a , cMinimum duration of the guarantee offered by the supplier ( ) ( ):

This product has been designed to release silver 
ions during the washing cycle

Additional information:

Weblink to the supplier's website, where the information in point 9 of Annex ll to Commission Regulation 
1(EU)2019/2023( ) is found:

a( ) 
b( ) for the eco 40-60 programme.
c( ) changes to this item shall not be considered relevant for the purposes of paragraph 4 of Article 4 of Regulation 

(EU)2017/1369.
d( ) it the product database automatically generates the definitive content of this cell, the supplier shall not enter 

these data.

this item shall not be considered relevant for the purposes of Article 2(6) of Regulation (EU) 2017/1369,

a , cSupplier's name or trade mark( )( ):
a , cSupplier's address( )( ):

aModel identifier( ):

General product parameters:

Parameter                                Value            Parameter                                    Value

Rated 
capacity 
Half
Quarter

Rated 
capacity 
Half
Quarter

9.0

46.7

1.031

0.444

35

29
24

1351

1351
1351

3:48

2:54
2:54

72

0.50

4.00

NO

A d( )

free-standing

B d( )

53.9

50

5.0

A d( )

85

60

56

Energy consumption in kWh per 
cycle, based on the eco 40-60 
programme at a combination of 
full and partial loads. Actual 
energy consumption will  depend 
on how the appliance is used.

Water consumption in litre per cycle, 
based on the eco 40-60 programme at 
a combination of full and partial loads. 
Actual water consumption will depend 
on how the appliance is used and on 
the hardness of the water.

1) The actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used.
2) The actual water consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and on the hardness of the water.
3) Delivery of the spare parts within 15 working days after having received the order.

Product Data Sheet concerning (EU) 2019/2014.

The product data sheet for your appliance can be found online.
Go to https://eprel.ec.europe.eu and enter the model identifier for your appliance to download the data 
sheet.
The model identifier for your appliance can be found in the technical specifications section.
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